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1 Tue 23 Jan 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Mohamad Adam, S.E., ME

; 196706241994021002

2 Tue 30 Jan 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Mohamad Adam, S.E., ME

; 196706241994021002
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3 Tue 6 Feb 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Mohamad Adam, S.E., ME

; 196706241994021002

4 Tue 13 Feb 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Mohamad Adam, S.E., ME

; 196706241994021002

5 Tue 20 Feb 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Mohamad Adam, S.E., ME

; 196706241994021002

6 Tue 27 Feb 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Mohamad Adam, S.E., ME

; 196706241994021002

7 Tue 5 Mar 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri,

M.M ; 198907112018031001

8 Tue 19 Mar 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri,

M.M ; 198907112018031001

9 Tue 26 Mar 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri,

M.M ; 198907112018031001

10 Tue 2 Apr 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri,

M.M ; 198907112018031001

11 Tue 9 Apr 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri,

M.M ; 198907112018031001

12 Tue 16 Apr 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Kemas M. Husni Thamrin, S.E.,

M.M ; 198407292014041001
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13 Tue 23 Apr 2024 4PM - 6:30PM All

students

Dr. Kemas M. Husni Thamrin, S.E.,

M.M ; 198407292014041001

14 Tue 30 Apr 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Kemas M. Husni Thamrin, S.E.,

M.M ; 198407292014041001

15 Sat 4 May 2024 10AM - 12:30PM
All

students

Dr. Kemas M. Husni Thamrin, S.E.,

M.M ; 198407292014041001

16 Tue 7 May 2024 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Kemas M. Husni Thamrin, S.E.,

M.M ; 198407292014041001
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